Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

7203000 FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6530
6702
6703
6756
6758
6761
6767
6768
6786
6795

6506

Title | Part A

Migrant

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age
Title II-A

Title Il Immigrant

Title 1Nl

ARP Homeless I

ARP Homeless |

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

7203029 Agee Lierly Life Preparation
Services School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$12,234.55
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$21,251.55
$117,936.04
$14,715.95
$183,392.29
$8,009.70
$38,665.34
$28,802.33
$23,924.01
$64,674.27
$54,140.85
$120,319.10
$2,460,498.08

$27,760.06

$21,251.55
$117,936.04
$26,950.50
$183,392.29
$8,009.70
$38,665.34
$28,802.33
$23,924.01
$64,674.27
$54,140.85
$120,319.10
$2,460,498.08

$27,760.06





