## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



7203000 FA	AYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$21,251.55	\$21,251.55
6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$117,936.04	\$117,936.04
6530	Homeless	\$12,234.55	\$14,715.95	\$26,950.50
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$183,392.29	\$183,392.29
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$8,009.70	\$8,009.70
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$38,665.34	\$38,665.34
6758	Title III Immigrant	\$0.00	\$28,802.33	\$28,802.33
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$23,924.01	\$23,924.01
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$64,674.27	\$64,674.27
6768	ARP Homeless I	\$0.00	\$54,140.85	\$54,140.85
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichm	ent \$0.00	\$120,319.10	\$120,319.10
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$2,460,498.08	\$2,460,498.08
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	7203029 Agee Lierly Life Preparation Services School	\$0.00	\$27,760.06	\$27,760.06